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Pinkamazing 
Matching

Pinkalicious is back at school! Here are some of the pinkerrific things 
she has in her classroom. Can you match the names to the images?

A. �Colored 
pencils

B. Chalkboard

C. Books

D. Apple

E. Drawing

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Answer key: 1) E; 2) D; 3) C; 4) A; 5) B


